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NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
April 4 - April 10, 2016

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank
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Program

BIG BANG THEORY
NCIS

CRIMINAL MINDS: BB
CRIMINAL MINDS: BB
SURV:BRW VS BR VS BE
NCIS: NEW ORLEANS
THE ODD COUPLE

BLUE BLOODS

HAWAII FIVE-O

MARVEL AGENTS/SHIELD
GREY'S ANATOMY

CTV EVENING NEWS
BLINDSPOT

THE BLACKLIST
ARROW

QUANTICO

CHICAGO FIRE
MASTERCHEF CANADA
AMAZING RACE 28

BIG BROTHER CANADA
BIG BROTHER CANADA
MADAM SECRETARY

DC LEGENDS/TOMORROW
BIG BROTHER CANADA
THE CATCH

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
GRIMM

BASEBALL:BLUE JAYS
BIG BANG THEORY
MOTIVE

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the

broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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1500 Don Mills Road
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T: 416.445.9800
F: 416.445.8644
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Richmond
Moncton
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Start
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End

20:31
21:01
23:00
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

3901
2473
2222
2104
2017
1951
1843
1719
1708
1577
1541
1533
1468
1468
1414
1412
1391
1330
1325
1183
1178
1170
1167
1167
1137
1125
1094
1070
1040
1019
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Audiences count.



